Timetable

@ ®" Galway South

Loughrea to Gort

Day: Monday to Friday (Fixed Service)

Loughrea Beatty’s Jewellers 07:50 13:00 17:15

Depart Stops Monday to Friday

Email: galway@locallink.ie
Tel: 091 842 384
Online: www.locallinkgalway.ie

Kilchreest ‘Opp. Vilage Inn 08:05 13:15 17:30 ‘ Office hours:
Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
Castledaly Opp. Church 08:10 13:20 17:35

G a lwa Operated by: TFI Local Link Galway,
y Peterswell ’Cross Road 08:15 13:25 17:40 ‘ Unit 5,

641 Main Street,
e Gort AlIB Bank 08:20 13:30 17:45 Loughrea,

timetables

TFI Local Link fares include single, return,

g young adult and child fares.
Reg ular Rural Services Gort to Loughrea_ ) ) Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass
Day: Monday to Friday (Fixed Service) holders and children under 5

years travel for free. For more information
on fares, please visit:
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares

Depart ‘Stops ‘ Monday to Friday

Gort AIB Bank 08:20 13:30 17:50 or call TFl Local Link Galway.
Our vehicles are wheelchair

Peterswell Cross Road 08:25 13:35 ‘ 17:55 accessiblePlease pre-book the day before
Castledaly Church 08:30 13:40 18:00 Al

: ) . ) ) Ask your driver or other staff member for
Kilchreest Village Inn 08:35 13:45 ‘ 18:05 FeeiREnE
Loughrea Barrack Street, Fire Station 08:40 13:50 18:10

e |Loughrea Beatty’s Jewellers 08:50 14:00 ‘ 18:20 @locallinkgalway

You can use the TFl Go app or the TFI Leap
Card to pay for your ticket. For further
details, visit: transportforireland.ie

Full information on all available journeys and
connections are on the National Journey Planner at:
www.transportforireland.ie

This service does not operate on:
Public Holidays

Information correct at the time of print: September 2024

P8 IR
TF local link

Galway £
local link




